

PACHET DE ALIMENTE

I.D.: 79872271

Data publicarii 14.03.23 Coduri CPV 15897300-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.061,29 RON - 1.061,29 RON

Descriere: 1 ZAHAR 1KG BUC 20.00 6.23 124.60 11.21 2 ZAHAR VANILIAT 8GR BUC 10.00 0.58 5.80 0.52
3 CROCO BISCUITI CREMA CACAO 25G BUC 50.00 0.54 27.00 2.43 4 COMPOT PIERSICI JUMATATI
720ML GIANA BUC 6.00 9.42 56.52 5.09 5 COMPOT VISINE FARA SAMBURI BUC 6.00 7.11
42.66 3.84 6 CEAPA ALBA AU CAL1 KG 5.10 6.44 32.83 2.95 7 CARTOFI RO CAL 1 KG 60.00
2.93 175.61 15.80 8 MERE ROSI RO CAL1 KG 10.50 2.23 23.45 2.11 9 DAWTONA SOS
BOLONEZ BUC 6.00 4.51 27.06 2.44 10 PRAJITURA BARNI BUC 48.00 1.50 72.00 6.48 11
KETCHUP DULCE 4700G UNIVER BUC 6.00 5.46 32.75 2.95 12 GOGOSARI SFERTURI 720ML
FLORIN BUC 6.00 7.16 42.96 3.87 13 PESMET BUC 3.00 4.12 12.36 1.11 14 DELIKAT LEGUME
1KG BUC 1.00 32.11 32.11 2.89 15 OUA DE COMSUM CL BUC 90.00 0.88 79.20 7.13 16
MOKATE CEAI BABCIA 20*2GR BUC 18.00 2.52 45.36 4.08 17 APA SICULAQUA 10L BUC 10.00
9.73 97.30 8.76 18 MORCOVI RO CAL 1 KG 5.40 4.54 24.53 2.21 19 TELINA RAD OL CAL1 KG
3.00 6.56 19.67 1.77 20 PATRUNJEL RO CAL 1 KG 2.70 7.57 20.43 1.84 21 PORTOCAL GR CAL
1 KG 9.50 7.06 67.09 6.04